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AGENDA
SEDAR COMMITTEE

PORTIONS CLOSED SESSION

The Beach House Hilton Head Island
1 South Forest Beach Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 -10:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)

8)
9)

APPROVAL OF AGENDA — Ben Hartig

APPROVAL OF MINUTES — Ben Hartig

SEDAR APPOINTMENTS (CLOSED) (A#tachment 1) — John Carmichael
ACTION: Appoint Goliath Grouper (SEDAR 47) Reviewers

SEDAR ACTIVITIES UPDATE & APPROVALS (Attachment 2) — John Carmichael
ACTION: Approve Tilefish and Goliath Grouper TORs

SAFMC RESEARCH PLAN (Attachment 3) — John Carmichael
ACTION: Review and Approve

SEFSC HEADBOAT DATA EVALUATION UPDATE (Attachment 4) — John
Carmichael

SAFMC ASSESSMENT PRIORITIES
ACTION: Provide 2017-2019 Priorities

OTHER BUSINESS — Ben Hartig

ADJOURN - Ben Hartig

DOCUMENTS

Attachment # Document Title

1

2
3
4

SEDAR Appointments

SEDAR Approvals

SAFMC Research Plan

SEFSC Headboat Data Evaluation Report




SEDAR Committee Members:

Ben Hartig, Chair

Chris Conklin, Vice-Chair
Bob Beal

Mark Brown

Zack Bowen

Jack Cox

Michelle Duval

Charlie Phillips

DATE: 8/26/15
FISHERY: SEDAR
SUBIJECT: Briefing Info
STAFF: Carmichael
SOURCE: SAFMC




